
i M.J.P. ROHILKHAND UNIVERSITY, BAREILL Y 
A State University - Government of Uttar Pradesh 

Accredited by NAAC with Grade "A++' 

.::::.-:-r .... Result Sheet For B.A 6th Sem 

EXAMINATION -2025 (MAIN) 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

ROLL NO 230016100129 
NAME DANIYA MEHTA 
FATHER'S NAME LAUT KUMAR MEHTA 

MOTHER'S NAME GEETAMEHTA 

ENROLLMENT NO. 2"'104173 

COLLEGE NAME HINDU COLLEGE MORADABAD 
CATEGORY REGULAR 

MARKS DETAILS 
SUBJECT NAME/ PAPER NAME PAPER PAPER EXT.MARKS IHTJPR. 

CODE CREDIT 

Enollsh Literature - Book/Movie Review IMaiorl 31423 2 62175 17/25 

English Literature - Indian & New Literatures in 41427 4 50/75 17/25 
English (Major) 

English Literature - Media and Journalistic 41428 4 61n5 15/25 
Wnling (Major) 

Sociology - Viva (Major) 32604 2 73/100 --
Socioloov - Pioneers ol India Sociology (Maior) 42607 4 53n5 20/25 

Sociolooy - Gender and Society (Maior) 42608 4 35/75 19/25 

~~~~We!:~~~oi~t\~i~o~)earch 
49032 3 61/100 --

Co-Curricular - Communication Skill and 49006 65/100 --
Personalitv Develooment (Co-Curricular) 

TOTAL GRADE 

79/100 A 

67/100 B+ 

76/100 A 

73/100 B+ 

73/100 B+ 

54/100 C 

61/100 B 

65/100 

~ 
'>, 

GRADE GP• Credlta 
POINT 

8.0 16.0 

7.0 28.0 

8.0 32.0 

7.0 14.0 

7.0 28.0 

5.0 20.0 

6.0 18.0 

SGPA :156.0/23 6.78 
Clear In - 49006 

(SEM-1): PASS Clered In 49001, SGPA- 7.29 (153/21) 
(SEM-3): PASS Clered In 49003, SGPA-8.00 (168/21) 
(SEM-5) : PASS Clered In 49005 SGPA : 6.65 (153/23) 

Result :PASS CGPA - 6.97 
(SEM-2) : PASS Ctered In 49002, SGPA - 6.52 (163/25) 
(SEM-4) : PASS Ctered In 49004, SGPA - 6.76 (169125) 
First Division 

Result Declaration Date : 26 - Jul - 2025 04: 26:PM 

Note: The marlts shown above are only for display purpose. In case of dispute, marlts recorded In the University will be final. 
Note:[--) Stands for INT/PR. Marks not Recleved from the College. 



i M.J.P. ROHILKHAND UNIVERSITY, BAR El LL Y 

--.. ---
A State University• Government of Uttar Pradesh 

Accredited by NAAC with Grade 'A++' 
Result Sheet For B.A 5th Sem 

EXAMINATION -2025 (MAIN) 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

ROLL NO 230016100129 
NAME DANIYA MEHTA 
FATHER'S NAME LAUT KUMAR MEHTA 
MOTHER'S NAME GEETA MEHTA 

ENROLLMENT NO. 22094173 

COLLEGE NAME HINDU COLLEGE MORADABAD 
CATEGORY REGULAR 

MARKS DETAILS 
SUBJECT NAME/ PAPER NAME PAPER PAPER EXT.MARKS INT.IPR. 

CODE CREDrT 

English Literature • Classical Literature & 41425 5 36/75 21/25 
Historv of EnQfish Literature (Maior) 

English Literature - Fiction (Major) 41426 5 53/75 20/25 

Sociology• Practical Application of Research 32603 2 56/75 18/25 
Methodoloov/Proiect Work (Maior) 

Sociology - Classical Sociological Thought 42605 4 38/75 17/25 
(Maior) 

Sociology· Research Methodology in Social 
Sciences (Major) 

42606 4 60/75 17/25 

Socio~y • Industrial Traini7J Research 49032 3 63/100 .. 
Surve eoort - Sociolnnv (I aior) 

Co-Curricular • Analytical Ability and Digital 49005 59/100 .. 
Awareness (Co-Curricular) 

TOTAL 

57/100 

73/100 

74/100 

55/100 

77/100 

63/100 

59/100 

(SEM-1): PASS, SGPA • 7.29 (SEM-2) : PASS, SGPA • 6.52 
(SEM-3) : PASS, SGPA • 8.00 (SEM-4) : PASS, SGPA • 6.76 

Result Declaration Date : 26 •Apr• 2025 11: 23:AM 

GRADE GRADE GP• Credit& 
POINT 

B 6.0 30.0 

B+ 7.0 35.0 

B+ 7.0 14.0 

B 6.0 24.0 

A 8.0 32.0 

B 6.0 18.0 

SGPA :153.0/23 6.65 
Clear In • 49005 

Result :PASS 

Note: The marl<s shown above are only for display purpose. In case of dispute, marl<s recorded In the University will be final. 
Note:[-) Stands for INT/PR. Marks not Recleved from the College. 



i M.J.P. ROHILKHAND UNIVERSITY, BAREILL Y 
A State University • Government of Uttar Pradesh 

Accredited by NAAC with Grade • A++" __ ,. 
Result Sheet For B.A 4th Sem --- EXAMINATION -2024 (MAIN) 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

ROLL NO 230016100129 

NAME KM.DANIYA MEHTA 
FATHER'S NAME LAUT KUMAR MEHTA 
MOTHER'S NAME GEETA MEHTA 

ENROLLMENT NO. 22094173 

COLLEGE NAME HINDU COLLEGE MORADABAD 
CATEGORY REGULAR 

MARKS DETAILS 
SUBJECT NAME/ PAPER NAME PAPER PAPER EXT.MARKS INTJPR 

CODE CREDIT 

English Literature - Practical Translation 31422 2 58175 24125 
l(Major) 

English Literature - Indian Literature in 41424 4 56175 20125 
Translation IMaiorl 

Sociology - Project on sustainable Society 32602 2 sons 16125 
l(Major) 

Sociology - Social Problems & Issues ol 42604 4 39ns 18125 
Develapment in India (Maior) 

Psychology - Screening and Assesment 33004 2 sons 20125 
l(Maior) 

Psycholoov - Abnormal Psychology (Major) 43004 4 35n5 21125 

Physical Education - Anatomy and Exercise 43903 4 31ns 17125 
Physioloav (minor) 

Computer Appication - Computer Application 35026 3 50/60 24/40 
I (vocational) 

Co-Curricular • Physical Education and Yoga 49004 58/100 .. 
I (Co-Curricular) 

Result Declaration Date : 13 - Aug• 202412: 38:AM 

TOTAL 

82/100 

76/100 

76/100 

57/100 

80/100 

56/100 

54/100 

74/100 

58/100 

GRADE 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

B 

C 

B+ 

~ 
l!l--~:-· •l!l 
' w -~ 

t '1 

I· . .; " II !I .,.. .,.,. !( ,._ 
I!) 

., ··-.. 

GRADE GP• Crtdll9 
POINT 

8.0 16.0 

8.0 32.0 

8.0 16.0 

6.0 24.0 

8.0 16.0 

6.0 24.0 

5.0 20.0 

7.0 21.0 

SGPA :169.0125 6.76 
Clear In • 49004 

Result :PASS Y.G.P.A • 7.33 

Note: The marks shown above are only for display purpose. In case of dispute, marks recorded In the University will be final. 
Note:[-) Stands for INT/PR. Marks not Recleved from the College. 



i M.J.P. ROHILKHAND UNIVERSITY, BAREILL Y 
A State University - Government of Uttar Pradesh 

Accredited by NAAC with Grade 'A++• __ ,. 
Result Sheet For B.A 3rd Sem --- EXAMINA TlON -2024 (MAIN) 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

ROLL NO 230016100129 
NAME KM.DANIYA MEHTA 

FATHER'S NAME LAUT KUMAR MEHTA 

MOTHER'S NAME GEETAMEHTA 

ENROLLMENT NO. 22094173 

COLLEGE NAME HINDU COLLEGE MORADABAD 

CATEGORY REGULAR 

MARKS DETAILS 
SUBJECT NAME/ PAPER NAME PAPER PAPER EXT.MARKS INT.IPR. 

COOE CREOrT 

English Literature - British and American 41423 6 58175 22/25 
Drama (Major) 

Sociology - Social Change & Social Movement 
(Malor) 

42603 6 5m5 18/25 

Psychol~y - Lab Work and Measurment of 33003 2 60/75 20/25 
Social Be avior (Maior) 

Psychology - Psychology of Social Behavior 43003 4 61ll5 21/25 
(Maior) 

Functional English • Functional English 
!vocational\ 

35051 3 53/60 28/40 

Co-Curricular - Human Values and 49003 64/100 .. 
Environmental Studies (Co-Curricular) 

TOTAL GRADE 

80/100 A 

75/100 A 

80/100 A 

82/100 A 

81/100 A 

64/100 

~ 
[!I-- p1;J1 ,[!I 

I ~'.~~ 
,~ ~-,. .. 

'@~ ~ ··-· ._..___,. ~·-

GRADE GP• Credlta 
POINT 

8.0 48.0 

8.0 48.0 

8.0 16.0 

8.0 32.0 

8.0 24.0 

SGPA :168.0121 8.00 
Clear In - 49003 

Result :PASS 

PREVIOUS RESULT (SEM-1) : PASS, SGPA - 7.10 PREVIOUS RESULT (SEM-2): PASS, SGPA -6.52 

Result Declaration Date : 13 •Mar• 2024 02: 53:AM 

Note: The marks shown above are only for display purpose. fn case of dispute, marks recorded fn the University wlff be final. 
Note:(-) Stands for INT/PR. Marks not Recleved from the College. 



I M.J.P. ROHILKHAND UNIVERSITY, BAREILL Y 
A State University• Govemment of Uttar Pradesh 

Accredited by NAAC with Grade 'A++' __ ,. 
Result Sheet For B.A llnd Sem --- EXAMINATION ·2023 (MAIN) 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

ROLL NO 230016100129 

NAME DANIYA MEHTA 

FATHER'S NAME LAUT KUMAR MEHTA 

MOTHER'S NAME GEETAMEHTA 

ENROLLMENT NO. 22094173 

COLLEGE NAME HINDU COLLEGE MORADABAD 

CATEGORY REGULAR 
MARKS DETAILS 

SUBJECT NAME/ PAPER NAME PAPER PAPER EXT.MARKS INT.IPR. 
CODE CREDIT 

English Literature • Special Study on Poets 
(Maior) 

31421 2 61175 19/25 

English Literature - English Poetry (Major) 41422 4 38175 23/25 

Sociology - Writi:'s skill development on topics 32601 2 61175 19/25 
of Contemporary ociological Importance 
(Malor) 

Sociology - Society in India: Structure, 
Oraanization & Chanae (Maior) 

42602 4 44175 20/25 

Psychology• Lab Work/Psychological Testing 
(Maior) 

33002 2 60/75 20/25 

Psychology· Basic Methodology and Statistics 43002 4 42175 20/25 
(Maior) 

Physical Education • Elements of Physical 43901 4 43175 23/25 
Education (Minar) 

Research Survey - Research Survey 35011 3 27/60 27/40 
(vocational) 

Co-Curricular - First Aid and Health (Co- 49002 52/100 --
Curricular) 

Result Declaration Date : 21 •May• 2025 02: 40:PM 

TOTAL 

80/100 

61/100 

80/100 

64/100 

80/100 

62/100 

66/100 

54/100 

52/100 

GRADE 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

B 

B+ 

C 

~ 
I 

.-·<a 

II 
. :!•~ 
~ ··---' ·-~ .. _._-__... 

GRADE GP' Credits 
POINT 

8.0 16,0 

6,0 24,0 

8.0 16.0 

6.0 24.0 

8.0 16.0 

6.0 24.0 

7,0 28,0 

5,0 15,0 

SGPA :163.0/25 6.52 
Clear In • 49002 

Result :PASS Y.G.P.A • 6.78 

Note: The marks shown above are only for display purpose. In ease of dispute, marks recorded In the University will be final. 
Note:[-) Stands for INT/PR. Marks not Reeleved from the College. 



i M.J.P. ROHILKHAND UNIVERSITY, BAREILL Y 
A State University• Government of Uttar Pradesh 

Accredited by NAAC with Grade 'A++' __ ,. 
Result Sheet For B.A 1st Sem --- EXAMINATION -2023 (MAIN) 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

ROLL NO 230016100129 

NAME KM.OANIYA MEHTA 

FATHER'S NAME LAUT KUMAR MEHTA 

MOTHER'S NAME GEETAMEHTA 

ENROLLMENT NO. 22094173 

COLLEGE NAME HINDU COLLEGE MORADABAD 

CATEGORY REGULAR 

MARKS DETAILS 
SUBJECT NAME/ PAPER NAME PAPER PAPER EXT.MARKS INT.IPR 

CODE CREDIT 

English Literature • English Prose and Writing 41421 6 55175 16125 
Skills /Maiorl 

Sociology - Introduction to Basic Concepts ol 42601 6 48/75 20125 
Socioloov (Major) 

Psychology• Lab WOfk/Psychological Testing 33001 2 60/75 20125 
'Major) 

Psychology - Foundations ol Psychology 43001 4 56/75 19125 
1Major) 

AdvertisinQ • AdvertisinQ (vocational) 35021 3 44160 26/40 

Co-Curricular - Food, Nutrition and Hygiene 49001 58/100 .. 
I (Co-Curricular) 

Result Declaration Date : 16 - Apr• 2025 03: 41 :PM 

TOTAL GRADE 

71/100 B+ 

68/100 B+ 

80/100 A 

75/100 A 

70/100 B+ 

58/100 

~ 
@ ·@ 

~ 
-~ 

' • ,,.,. 

~ ·-··· ··--·· 

GRADE GP• Credits 
POINT 

7.0 42.0 

7.0 42.0 

8.0 16.0 

8.0 32.0 

7.0 21.0 

SGPA :153.0/21 7.29 
Clear In • 49001 

Result :PASS 

Note: The marks shown above are only for display purpose. In case of dispute, marks recorded In the University will be final. 
Note:[-) Stands for INT/PR. Marks not Recleved from the College. 
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